
Viel Glück ! 
2021

wünschen Rauchfangkehrermeister
Christoph Cepak samt Familie, 

Monika, Mathias und Alexander,
sowie die Mitarbeiter 

Bernhard, Hubert und Fabian.
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MÄRZ APRIL
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JULI AUGUST
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S

S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D
M
D
F
S
S
M
D

Regina R
Wiltrud         
Thomas    
Elisabeth
Kira 27
Marietta
Willibald         
Edgar
Hannes   
Sascha *
Olga
Felix         28
Sarah   
Roland     
Egon
Irmgard      
Gabriella E
Friedrich
Marina 29
Greta
Stella
Marlene     
Birgit    
Christoph N
Jakob   
Anna 30
Rudolf      
Adele
Martha   
Inga    
Ignatius R

Uwe
Adriana 31
Lydia
Johannes  
Oswald
Gilbert
Albert   
Dominik *

Roman 32  
Astrid
Donald  
Andreas
Marko
Maximilian
Mariä Him.E
Stefan 33
Janine
Helena  
Julius
Samuel
Pia 
Sigfried N

Rosa 34
Isolde
Patricia
Miriam    
Vivian
Adelinde   
Beatrice
Alma R
Raimund 35

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

SEPTEMBER OKTOBER
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Christoph Cepak   0664 - 16 12 579     
Bernhard Kapeller  0660 - 40 68 832     
Hubert Kaineder    0664 - 51 66 355
Fabian Dworschak
Günter Cepak       0664 - 37 56 674                          
offi ce@cepak.at     www.cepak.at

122 133 144 02856/22899
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